www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

1. EXPLODED VIEWS AND PARTS LIST

[MATERIAL CODE STANDARDS]

Material codes and names and their respective naming rules are managed in accordance with the preseribed standards.

Please refer to these standards when requesting a material.
1. Material Code Type OQ‘
® : Number .
B : Letter (Alphabet) ((\
0000-0000080 Enter&f&wlde parts .
Type aterials can be used for all Sainsung Electronics
Type 1
Wcts.

RN FREZN @)st electrical paits belong to this| type.)

Qt Division-wide, par:s (DC**-Washifig machin£)
O Type 2 matetials can be used for specific products.

ex) DC96-01390A ASSY-CQ@QOL (Most instruments and toels belong to thistype.)

INee-0oceoen
Type 2

All ass’y material codes start wi

)
2. Ass'y Materials \é&/
05

An ass'y material is created ombining moresthantwo materials. it.a requested material cannol be'provided, you

can requestan ass'y mate@ t contains that material.

ﬁ

Exploded views and Parts list _ 1

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

1-1. MAIN

2 _Exploded views and Parts list

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

MODEL CODE: WF1752WPC/XSA
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Dr?qv‘:i.ng Code No. Description Specification QTY. | Un SS'Q';
2 DC97-15696J ASSY PUMP DRAIN HEBA DD,BUBBLE,(2%0~24OV 4 1 PC | SNA
3 DC97-16454A ASSY FRAME FRONT HEBA—PJT,WFBB?A\DRJIIXEO, 1 PCJ, SA
5 DC92-00655D ASSY PCB SUB P171 ,\flstulafb\ettqkréub,WH 1 /71Rmc | sA
6 DC97-16005J ASSY HOUSING DRAWER VISTULA,\@E‘{B\MWPCIXE 1 l PC | SA
7 DC90-09343A ASSY TUB&DRUM VISTB L@\II‘H T02WPU/YL 1 PC | SNA
8 DC67-00208B CAP-FIXER \WFB\S@&NHSD(FA,F‘P,T‘I .5,P%-H,B 1 PCal  S& 1
9 DCB0-00104A FASTENER-BOLT I;I-‘?EK,CR,ODSG,Z.S.I.H 3?5 1 PC_|/SA
10 DCB7-00307A CAP-FIXER /\F'JWFMBAAC/X/‘APF’,'I 1.5,RECYGE E,B— 4 Pc | SA
1 DC67-00230E HOSE WATER (Q\ WD8704,TPE,ID45,GRY ! ._ PC | SNA
12 DC97-16921A ASSY HOSE W//f(FERU HEBA,WFB_BCM,REFLEXJB_LUE/ | 1 pPC S/-\_
13 DC62-10278A HOSE HANP)E;‘P&\ Pl'!\/llr3 h"ODEL,PP,Bl_.A_C‘K N 4‘ 1 pC ! 9;7

- (o o

Exploded views and Parts list _ 3

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

1-2. FRAME & COVER PARTS

14-2 (Option)

14-3 (Option)

p

4 _Exploded views and Parts list

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

MODEL CODE: WF1752WPC/XSA

Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Dr?q\zi.ng Code No. Description Specification QTY | Un :ﬁ‘;
1 DC63-00862C COVER BACK WFSSOONMW,GI-SGCE,‘FL}\.SS,WSSZ, j 1 PC | SA
2 DC97-14953A ASSY COVER TOP HEBA—PJT,-,WOOE@.FE)IHU 1 | P& | SA
3 DCO7-14794C ASSY FIXER TUB SCOU'I',WFO;EJ\?WIXEF - 4 [ PE SA
4 DC29-00005A FILTER-EMI PIPV-PJFE?}VJ5,D38*51(+B0'_T 1 PC SA
5 DC97-16466A ASSY FRAME PLATE(U) HEB{S}EJC PJT,WFB8804 \_J T 1 PC SA )
6 DC61-02029B SPRING ETC-HANGER 'EHE%A Tkg,HSWR-SWR; 23 2 F(LL SA_
7 DC97-15696J ASSY PUMP DRAIN 1 _HEBA DD,BUBBLE,({220~240V - 1 PC SNA
7-1 DC31-30008D PUMP-DRAIN (\L— SW-70XP,220/240V,56Hz, SYNCHRO 2 PC SA
7-2 DC61-00158A CLAMPER HOSE AO‘ ) SWBSASF,SKS,lDéS,TO.B,- - | _2 PC SNA
- o~ 7 — |

7-3 DC61-02271B CASE PUMP WFOBU4YBE/XEF,PP,T2.5.W152:8/L | 1 PC. SNA

7-4 DC63-01410A COVER PWF@ N GCOVER-PUMP,PP,T1 .3,‘;0,'.77,V0 et 2 I’C_l SNA

7-5 DC63-00905A CUSHIE)\NQLR\‘HJP WF8802DPF/XETNER-W37.6,L 1 PC SNA

7-6 DC63-10003C SP9_N_\&.E)1|OSE AIR _-SvWF-P1 2,PUs TJII,GRY 1_ pPC SNA

7-7 DC67-00244M WRBRAIN AEGIS,F%IDG,ODW,TZ.OLLE 7 171 PC SNA

7-8 DCGT-00461AA~(‘I(-'|-CJ)SE AIR TUB SCEWT- PUTLEPDM,T1.5BLK + 1 PC SNA

7-9 D069-0112/§Q0 PACKING-PUEP_ ; \I\IFCQU4DP,IIR,BUT"L,T;5 HEB () - 1 PC \S\'!:ﬁ

7-10 DCQS-%#Sé ASSY WIRE HARNESS-PUMP, ‘ DRUM,SCOUT,!RCUL 1 PC (>SNA

i | —_ e ]

7-1 @-1.56950 ASGTYEILTER Heba WEF99GACVIN1 1 (kf’é SNA
7-11-1 &CBS-OOQQBA FILFER I;’UMP SCOIJT-—P.JT PP,-,W52.B,L93.'|_,-_ O\ PC SA
7-11-2..:& DC64-02783A HANDLE FILTEF: B ‘J\IFSSOANW.'XAA,PP,'E W63.8 C}I PC SA
7-11-3 DC73-000224 SEAL PACKING SEVW-HVR149ATA ERDM,BLK, - & i 1 PC SA

T— - £\ ]
8 DC9€-017034 ASSYSENSOR PRESSURE Hook ,\l_u 1 PC SA
9 DCY7-17089B ASSY_I-A_lNT FRAME V|STULA;’VF'I T52WPWIXSA, 7 f\\ ) 1 PC SA

9-1 _")C97-16439L ‘ASbY FRAME ‘ VISi'JLA,WF1704YPCIXEF,PCEi(‘GQU 1 PC SNA

9-2 DC61-02063 ‘ SUIDE SPREG B : \I‘,'r‘4s‘.BAAGIXXA,POM,T4,\9¢2’%}|\3\6 2 PC SA

6-5 : DC61-00%33A CLAMPER YMOSE-FIX P1291,PP,-,HOSE+PLL;&\B:J"/ 1 PC SA

9-6 DCE1-45G81A HOLDER WIRE DAWH-ZNC,PA,-,N?ELQ%AL,- 9 PC SA

9-7 DC61-00995C HOLDER WIRE HEBA-PJT, PA,m}U{RAL,-,ZHO 1 PC SA

10 DC61-10673C “EAP—D RAIN - WF1 BOZX{E@&RPF‘, BLACK 1 PC SA

11 DCS0-10844D rASSY POWER CCRD SAA,,?EQ,“ 0V/10A,HOSVW-F 1 pPC SA

2 % DC97-0092§3_ _TA\SSY l.EG_ ) SE\?V’F‘VG 08,L48.5M10 4 pPC SA

o 13 DC97-0224L0Z ASSY RQSE DRAIN{O) (:‘-}?‘B&-PJT,GRY 1 PC SA
131 D’;&.";—1 0022G li;SE PUMP & " SWF-P12,PP,ID20.5,L1980,-,-, WH 1 PC SNA

14 DCY7-16443C ASSY COVER BOTTOM\ - VISTULA 6AMODEL,VWF180 1 PC SA

14-1 B DC63-01250A | COVER-BOTTOM \Q“ HEBA-SSEC,GI-SGCC,T0.5W422 1 PC SNA

45 N DCQS-OOZ?SA_ ASSY M.GUIDE WIRI;HARN ESS | VISTULAWF1804 1 PC SA

17 DC61-00118A CLAMPER HOSE-FIX P1291,PA66,1D27,0D30 1 pPC SA

18 Di“ﬁ1‘-0264ﬁA GUIDE HOSE WFO0B04YBE,PP,T2.0,W9.8,L36.6, 2 pPC SNA

Exploded views and Parts list _5

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

1-3. ASS’Y TUB DRUM

6 _Exploded views and Parts list

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

MODEL CODE: WF1752WPC/XSA

Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Drawing T P < SA/

No. Code No. Description Specification Q1Y | Un SNA

0 DC90-09343A | ASSY TUB&DRUM VISTULA WF1702WPU/YL 1 | pc | sNA

™~ _

1 DC31-00123B | MOTOR UNIVERSAL-DRUM |Welling(UML 5202.01 O’\) 1 | rc [psA

2 DC22-00010A | THERMISTOR - 119820HM AT 25,1 £5~155 - - 1( | es | sna

3 DC61-02549A | BUSH MOTOR HEBA BlGBAP%L,QRGmGHs%,NATUR 1 | pc | sNa

4 DC61-01933C | TUB FRONT HEBA PJ@PP,|D523,0D575,NTR_ | 1 | Pc [“sna

5 DC64-01602A | DOOR DIAPHRAGM HEBRRYT EPDM.T1.5 - GRAY. 1 F‘ﬂ SA

[ I
e DC65-00021A | CLAMPER HOSE-JOINT @ PJTHSWR-SWRH.ID 1| PC | SNA
{]
7 DC66-00421B | DAMPER SHOCK (;\HEBA-SSEC PJT PEL215 80N > | PC | sC
8 DC97-16008A | ASSY WEIGHT BALANCER- | SCOUT-PJTWF08 K 1 | pc k. sal
LEFT
Cim (/| I
9 DC97-15966A | ASSY WElGHB%eANCER- SCOUT-BIIWFO 1 | rclsA
RIGHT k
A _ ~

10 | DCB9-00824A PACKI[%"H:%RMISTOR | SW-PJTEPDM,- V17 H 1 T PC | SNA

1 DC93-00015A ASS@I‘IﬁE EARTH _lAEGIS,SKG,:‘&E//)OHZ,EART / 1 |pc| sA
£ — -

12 6011-001498 gtT-HEX M10,L27,ZPCEYEL) SWRGH HSAK WS/N 1 | prc| sa

. N

13 Dc97-14263@< ASSY BOLT HEBA-PJT MOTOR/BOLT(M8)+*WASHER 4 | pc L OSA

Tk i >
13 | Dcor-14263A |AssY BOLT HEBA-PJT MOTOR/BOLT(M8)+WASHER 4 (Q: SA
), A\ 7\ o~ A
13 6&‘”—*)03934 BOLT-HEX M7 6,048, ZPE(WH ), SCM 435\WASHE (%\ Pc | SA
e, T N e
13 J\6011-003934 | BOLT-HEX M7 6,148 ZPCWHT), SCVL 4B5WASHE )% |Pc| sa
~X
14 | DC97-143731 | ASSY DRUM SSEC HEBA WF8702L3W1/YLV.7TKG 1 X1 1 [rc| sa
-y N\ (7]
141 | 6002-001006. | SCREW-TARPING TH,+ - 25, M4 L12/PASS STS4 N = 3 | Pc | sNA
o\ v S 7\ {

142 | DCE0-40137A | BOLTIHEX lNIARS—PJTJSTAINLESS-STS430,MS,F@ 3 | Pc| sA

143 | LIc45-00489A | DRUM FRONT HEBA BJT STAINLESS-STS430,| 1 | PC | SNA
| _ a

14-4_\| DCBB-005014 [DRUM WRAPFER IHEBA RJT/7.0kg STAINLESSGT) 1 | pc | sNA

14-5 | DCB6-00492A LDRUM BACK | HERA PJT,STAlNLEss(-\s‘k§4§0,|D48 1 | PC | SNA

14-6 | DC66-00493A | DRUM LIFTER N\ HEBA PJT PP TI42 BRAY 7/8KG 3 | pc| sA

147 | Lict7-16677B | ASSY\FLANGE SHAFT SSEC HEBA,}{F‘@MBPM A 1 | pPc| sA

| | _

15| DC91-12077G | ASSY.CLAMR DIAPHRAGM | AEGIS WFEB)ONHWIYLP 1 | pc| sa
N . M Y

16 | DC97-14637G | ASSY HOSE PRESSURE sco&T;EQMBo,WDoamwaN 1 | pPc| sA

~16-1 | DCA340003H | ABSOGRBER SPONGE §ONGE-HOSEAIR,PU-FOAM, 1 | pc | sna

162 | \D(,87-00230E | AOSE WATER Q\V‘\?D8704,TPE,ID4.5,GRY 1 | PC | SNA

LY
163\ | DC67-0029%A | HOSEFILTERTUB XY |HEBA-PJTEPDM,--T25, 1 | pc| sa
[ 16-4 | DC67-00598A | HOSE JOINT AIR WD0804WEN1/YAH,PP,ID36.2, 1 | Pc | SNA

Exploded views and Parts list _ 7

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au




www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

MODEL CODE: WF1752WPC/XSA
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Drawing T e & SA/
No. Code No. Description Specification | Q1Y | Un SNA
165 | DC72-00001H | CLIP RING HEBA-PJTHSWR-SWRH,PI3.0,1D35, : 1 | PC | SNA

~ _|
16-6 | DC61-70029C | CLIP RING SEW—HW125,HSWR,WN‘E)\ 2 90J SNA
17 | 6602-001497 |BELT-TIMING GEAR RUBBER(GATES), T3.2,7270 1-7ec | sA
~ 1k
18 | DC97-15993A | ASSY HOSE CIRCULATION SCOUT,WFoaoa@E,EP 1 TPC | sA
V ominn. g — |
181 | DC61-02646A | GUIDE HOSE WF0304Y?E,929?T2.0,W9.8,L35.E, 2 | pPc | sNA
1 N —
182 | DC67-00462A | HOSE CONNECTOR WFO%%Y@E{PP,NTR,SCUJT—P.I 1 | pe_sNA
18-3 | DC67-00471A | HOSE CIRCULATION WF@E{BE,EPDMJDQ.'\,OD B 1 | Pc4/sNA
| —
19 | DC47-00033B | HEATER-WASH p 'SUS316L,2000,8:89,230V, T~ FC | sA
19-1 | DC60-60044B | WASHER PLAIN OfsBcips.aioDz0.72.0 ["&Tprc| sa
192 | DC47-00033B | HEATER-WASH ~ |HERA SUSA16L:2000,8 69,230V 1 | pc [~sal ]
19-3 | DCG3-00889C | COVER HEATgEfO HEBAABS+PC,T3.0,5\-ANATUR | 1 [ ke [Jena
20-1 | DC65-60118J | CLIP RING r’$ - HEWR-SWRH,-, PI2 GAL'23 1 | RC | sNA
20-1 | DC65-60118R | CLIP Rﬁu |PEGIS—PJT,HSWR-‘-‘:WRH,T3.0,ID3%, HEE
20-2 | DCE7-00354A HC{J@FF%  [HEBAPSTERDMBLK TR [/ 1 | Pc| sA
21 DC97-160054 A§SY HOUSING DRAWER | VISTULA WF1804WPC/XE 1 | pc| sA
— 4 N,
21-1 DCGS-OOOOB@: CLAMPER HOSE SSEC-GE,$K5,ID14.2,20C2,T1. 4 PC(.\‘SI@\
cd A =
212 | DC67-00%52A | HOSE DRAWER TUB JEEA-PJT,EPDM,BLK 1 | PcVsc
LY ] _ -
213 | DCZR001G |CLIP RING HEBA-PJT HSWR-SWRH,T3.0 /049 5 1. (e | sna
AN _ 7\ / —_N
22 \-9@7-164525 ASSY.SEWI TUB BAGK Heba PJT:WF8802SPG1/X 1 Wi rcl| sa
-1 ~NDc62-00008A | SEAL-OIL NBR,BLACK - NBU N 1 [ pc| sa
224 ~\ -
222 | DC69-01154A | PACKING-TUS \WF8804DP.EPDM,-%,L1650 @V 1 | Pc| sA
N - 1
223 | DCB1-019340 | TUB BACK WF8802LSW,FRPP.528 575 HEBA 120 (\L— 1 | Pc | sNA
23 | DC60-40144A | BOLTHEX SM1OC,L’33,L‘F’C2(YEL),M10,ZPC2(Y©\ 2 | pc| sA
R DCe7-00582B |\WEIGHT BALANCER-UP | HEBA-PJT,CONCRETE, T89 (K\ 1 [ pPc| sA
25| DC63-00889C [ COVER HEATER |:4EBK,ES+PC,T3.0,5V-AQA69‘ 1 | pc | sna
26 | DC66-09500A< PULLEY MDTOR | HEBA PUTALDC,0D296 & 1400R 1 | PC| SA
| N\ S A P

)

8 _Exploded views and Parts list

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

14. ASS’Y FRAME FRONT

Exploded views and Parts list _ 9

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

MODEL CODE: WF1752WPC/XSA
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Dr?qv;i.ng Code No. Description Specification QTY | Un SSDTA
0 DC97-16454A ASSY FRAME FRONT HEBA—PJT,WFB@)PPA/XEO, \ 1 PE | SA
1 DC61-019817B GUIDE FILTER WFBSO4DP,P®.O,W118.9,L14 1 RC/ SA
2 DC61-01918A BRACKET HINGE WFSBOiIE‘P}GT—SGCC,ﬂ AL161 ) l_| PC | SA
3 DCB63-01516A COVER-FILTER WF;BQ&DE’A,ABS,TZ.S,T!STTJ: 1 pPC | SA

4 DC64-01538A DOOR-LOCK SMW Z(V-FéLS,PA,WQS,LSZU«_IHIT E, n 1 pPC Sr

5 DC97-15005N ASSY DOOR K HEBA,WF1804WI——CJY|-U N 1 F’C_'_SI\I
5-1 6002-001554 SCREW-TAPPING 1 @ TH,+,No,1,M4,L42,5TS430, HE - 12 ; SNA
5-2 DC61-00891A GUIDE HINGE (\L— HAUZEN(DBM POM -, -- WHT,H 4 PC | SA
5-3 DC61-0318%A HINGE DOOR,\O‘ ) WFS(:04DD,;A65,T5.0,Dark H&ie T 1 PC | N\SA

5-4 DC61-01915C BRACKET- \ER W 3€T54RJCNL,GI-SGC“,T1 2 1 PC | SN/-\_
5-5 DC64-01521A DOO&?@S‘ I‘fu'FSBO4DP,GLAS§TF.0,H1 20.5,MA — 1 ;: | SA
5-6 6002-000445 SC’B‘QI-\'I";\PPING | TH,+,NO,2,il4 45, PASS,STS4 4 PC | SNA
5-7 DCB63-00856C /C‘\&UER DOOR WF1804vPC/XEU,ABS, T3:0,0D480, _1 PC | SA
5-8 DC97-15375J O%SY HOLDER GLAE HEEA WF0804Y8E1/YLF 771 PC | SA
5-8-1 DCB4-0056f4\7-& HANDLE PIN Q1636 GW/XELLST S - --- -, TS- 1 PC | SA
5-8-2 DCB1-9;I—B¢I§‘£ HOLDER-GLASS \n.'FSBO4DPA,F'P,T2—.5,0D479.5,G 1 pC séNA
5-8-3 DCQ@Z\SQTA SPF’.iN(_i._F_TC LEVER STAINLESS-STS304,CD1.2, = 1 PQ" SA
5-8-4 @53—00853E (".O-\/ER HANDLE 7 HEBA:ABS;T2.5,Nohle Gray.: 1 \PE: SA
5-8-5 | Q‘BC&M-M 524C m'JDLE DOOR - I-'EBHBS,TZS,NODI\‘ Gray (-4‘\ PC | SA
5-3-.;%_‘ DC66-00497A: LEVER DCOR— 7EVI—SBOAIDP,ZNDC,"”.G,VW0,L46,NI C)\-; PC | SC
6 - 6009-0071 357 SCREW-HEX | !1WH,+,-,MG.:;,L32,ZPC(WHT),SWRC2&J' 16 PC | SNA
7 DC97-15021H Ai-‘sY FRAME FRONI(S) HEBA—PJB\IFBSMDPA/X 4 l_(é) 1 PC | SNA
il LERE-00018A RWET PLATE MSWR=SWRH,D4,L43 WHT _\(\ 4 PC | SNA
‘2 D—C(51-0291 9A FRAME FRONT WFBBO4HPA,EGI-SECC,RD 1 PC | SNA
7-3 \N DC61-0198'.A_ BRACKET RRAME ‘,’\IF8804DP,GI-SGCC;I@,\IG20, 1 PC | SNA
| i DC91-‘-2Et D ASS‘L\I‘EREDIAPHRAQM _|_HEBA-PJT,-,-,-,-,X(O 1 PC | SA
9 DEZB3-N0967 A CCVER DOOR SWITCH AEGIS-PJT/ \ﬂL\F&iO‘C.)'NHW,P 1 pPC | SA
10 6002-000445 JECREW—TAPPI“JG_ TH,+,NO,MMB,PASS,STS4 4 PC | SNA

@Y

10 . Exploded views and Parts list

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

1-5. PANEL-CONTROL & DRAWER

Exploded views and Parts list _ 11

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

MODEL CODE: WF1752WPC/XSA
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Drz;lv;ri.ng Code No. Description Specification QTY | Un SS'Q';
1 DC97-17357A ASSY KNOB ENCODER SEINE/BAIKALNO{Gﬁ\ 4|» 1 PC ‘ SA
1-1 DC64-02900A KNOB ENCODER SEINE-PJTAB RKING META 1 | PC ‘ SNA
1-2 DC64-02800A DECORATION ENCODER BAIKAL-F’/{Q’,RBS,TZS,N 1 TP.; SNA
2 DC97-17094L ASSY PANEL CONTROL VISTU).%,\NI?W&WPC/XS_A ) i 1 PC SA_
2-1 DCE4-01528A PANEL CONTROL H E@‘AJ\'F"jT,ABS,-,HEJTGCGP, D 1 PC ‘%NA_
2-2 DC64-02698A BUTTON PUSH-FUNCTION \QJEBA,ABS,WHT 1 PC;L‘RNA
2-3 DC64-01531A WINDOW PANEL 1 QJHEBA—PJT,ABS,T,: 0,-,--BLK o 1 PC | SNA
2-4 DC64-01533A WINDOW ENCODER ( HEBA,ABS,";O,-,-,-,BLK,H 1 PC | SNA
3 DC97-16500C ASSY PANEL DRA\@ ) VISTULA,V\:’F1%02WPC/XEU, - | _1 PC | SA
31 DC61-03128A BODY DRAW@K\ WF4 BEZXEC/YLP,PP.T2.0,‘.'\-'!-IT,VO | 1 PC_ | "SA 1
32 DCB7-00452A CAP RINQI@ ; \NFG‘%OONCE,PP,WL‘€4_.'_21 9.2 ECQ ) 1 F'C_ SNA
33 DC64-01526A PANI;L\‘QR\AJWER HEBA-PJTABS, T2:3;W183.8,L1 1 PC | SNA
34 DC64-01527A I-?I\{S& DRAWER HEBA-PJTABS,T2.0, WHT 1_ PC | SNA
35 DC67-00524A o (?ﬁ‘ﬁ'DRAWER - WF08 ‘JEB‘:)'XEF,PP,T2.’),'_\N27,L43 1 PC | SA
3-6 DC61-02581P\}\ GUIDE LIQUIR-MICDLE V-'._'F16'O2XEC,PP,T2 g e \_/ 1 pC S\A
4 DC92-00: vl ASSY PCED'_‘./—\INi jsutla main,?l(LQOOrpm 1 PC ’\@‘

()

@\
@.

N

AN

12 . Exploded views and Parts list

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

1-6. ASS’Y HOUSING DRAWER

(Option) 10—

Exploded views and Parts list _ 13

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

MODEL CODE: WF1752WPC/XSA
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Dr:;lv:i.ng Code No. Description Specification QTY [ Un :DTA
0 DC97-16005J ASSY HOUSING DRAWER | VISTULA,WF1 804\W?C/XE ﬁ 1 PCsl  SA
1 DC61-02434A HOUSING DRAWER-LOW HEBA—PJT,PP,@,NATU 1 PG | ’ SA
2 DC62-00024F VALVE WATER 220-240,,1_@&-2 1 TFC SA
4 DC65-00008B CLAMPER HOSE SSE?-Q*S,%KS,IDM.Z,ZP_C'Z:TL | 4 PC SNA_
5 DC67-00051B HOSE DRAWER QQ'E;\B{-EW/XEU,EEM,IDQ.0,0DM. .T0.42 M SN/-\_
6 DC67-00327A CAP DRAWER HOOK XyEBA—PJT,EPDM,1 1W13.9 ‘ 1 F(LL SNA
7 DC97-16006A ASSY S.HOUSING DBAY\I%} SCOUT,WFOEO!; /8E,PP ._ 1 pPC | SNA

“&\L—

14 Exploded views and Parts list

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

1-7. OTHER CODE (SA/SNA) : WF1752WPC/XSA
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

Dr:;lv:i.ng Code No. Description Specification QT | Un :DTA
\W0636 DC97-16460J ASSY SEMI TUB FRONT Heba,WFOTO4WTVl/XST, ‘L 1 PC | SA
G0048 DC97-16478D ASSY TUB FRONT Heba,WD0804}&@N4)/\YAH,B.OKG 1 DCi SC
MO030 DC97-14006C ASSY SCREW GRIFFIN-I:iT,\_h‘F,QQMRWE,SWRCH‘.3 2 ch SA
G0425 6009-001522 SCREW-HEX HWH,+,@£§L\16,PASS,STS%O.FP,SE 2 ! PC | SA
WO0754 DC61-01815B BRACKET HOLDER Wf_SII;P,GI-SGCC,T‘? 2M7A | 1 PC | SA

Y

Exploded views and Parts list _ 15

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au




www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

1-8. PARTS LIST (SCREW TYPE)

MODEL CODE: WF1752WPC/XSA
Service Bom (SA: SERVICE AVAILABLE, SNA: SERVICE NOT AVAILABLE)

$®

SVC Code Code No. Description Spre\'fi tion —|_QTY i ‘::Srﬁ\
W0105 6002-000445 | SCREW-TAPPING TH+NO,2M4OHE PASS STSE ol | 4 |-pc [“sna
~_" —
W0105 6002-000520 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+,-,2@>L\12,2PC(WHT),5 1 |"%¢ | sna
o ~ |
G0425 6009-001367 | SCREW-HEX H\I}LH%!-—,),MG.S,L32,ZPC(WHT) SWRC 5. | Pc | sNA
W0105 6002-000445 | SCREW-TAPPING ~\TJH\$TNO,2,M4,L1a,PA33,3T84 | 2 | rc L%N;_
8002001554 | SCREWTAPPING ‘_QJ TH+No M4 LIASTSA30HE | 2 | Pc | sNa
FO056 6003-001768 SCREW—TAPD:QE\ TH.+ WT.S.M4.L10 ZPCOWHT), [ ke | sna
W0105 6002-001006 SCREW—/‘I:C«RMG TH.+,-2S M4 L12,PASS, STSA 2| Pc | sNa
W0105 6002-000445 SCR@I;-‘W\\PPING TH £ MO 2. M4 L18/PASS, STS4 _f 2 | Po J»Sﬁ_
W0105 6002-000520 séﬁaﬁ-mppme THA - 2 M&112,ZPCWHT), S 1 | pc [ sNA
W0105 5002—001433{_\( REW-TAPPING, | HWH.+ NEL1,M5 L12,.ZPC(WHT) A [“pc | sna
W0105 6005-00}1®\< SCREW-TARPING TH,+ VE 25,M4,L12 ZPCONHT) 4 | pc | sna
W0102 600%(@&343 SCREW/SPECIAL PR TORX, M4, L1 27 FCONHT), SW _T 1| Po | sna
W0105 K 0001436 SCREW-TARPING | _PH*.2.M4.L18 XPCONHT) SWR 6 | Pc ’\8@
':6605-001563 SCREW-TAPTYPE" |} TH,+5,M4L8,NPLT SWREH1 2 | B ~SNA
W0105 X" 6002-000520 hSCREW-TAPPING TH+ [ 2.MaL12.zPC(wiT) S s Pc | sna
"‘-\‘. — | _ ¥ __ P N
Fclc@\\ 6003-001768 | SCREWSTAPTYPE | TH.«WT.S M4 040 ZPCONHT), Cz}-) PC | SNA
= - il o
W0105 6006-001174 | SCREWETAPPING TH/+ WE 28 M4, L12, ZPCOWHT) x| 5 | Pc | sna
. A
W0105 8002-001327 | SCREW-TAPPING PWH, +,1,(14,L 12, ZPC(WHT),SW \‘_*O 6 | PC | sNA
WO105 | ~\6006-001174 | SCREW-TAPPING TH,+ WE,zs,M4,L12,ZPC(WH}kK K 2 | pc | sna
W0105 DEBO-10080A" | SCREW-TAPPING P\;JH,+,-,2S,M5,L9,-,SWWV 2 | pc | sna
WH05 6002.000820 | SCREW-TAPPING FH,+,-,2,M4,L12,23/C%\),8 4 | Pc | sna
\ 60022001554 |S(5FEW—TAPPING ' TH,+,No,1,M4,L‘lXé}S430,HE 2 | Pc | sna
G045 | 8009001523 | SCREW.HER HWH,+,M5}J\&,‘Q}SS,STS430,FP,SE 2 | pc | sa
6002-007554 | SCREW-TAPPING TH+N o@l\ﬁn 2,5TS430,HE 12 | pc | sna
W05 6002-000445 | SCREW-TAPPING TH@B,2,M4,L18,PASS,STS4 4 | Pc | sna
\ 6002000440 (| SCREW-TAPPING f@H,tZ,M&LS,ZPC(BLK),SWR 2 | Pc | sna
I_ G0010 -\ 6003-000269 . | SCREW-TAPTYPE T, .5 M3.L6 ZPOWHT).SW 2 | pc | sna
\ N

16 Exploded views and Parts list

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au





